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Ascend

FSH-CF Series
Constant Flow Metering Pump System

FSH-CF series s the latest pulse free high efficiency constant flow metering pump system developed by
Guangzhou Ascend. The system consists of a digital controller with color touch screen interface and a pulse
free constant flow pump body. FSH-CF series is a high efficiency, high precision, high reliability digital
control system based on micro-meter precision machining technology. The system maintains high
precision dispensing with maximum injection fficiency. FSH-CF series pump system is a perfect solution
for automatic injection and filling lines as well as unmanned automatic factories. The system can be widely
used in lithium battery electrolyte injection, chemical dispensing, pharmaceutical drug dispensing, liquid
food dispensing, etc.

Working Principle:

Special Constant Flow Driving Technology:

In order to maintain constant fluid flow from the system, FSH-CH pump uses a custom designed constant
flow mechanism device. The motor drives the device ta complete fluid inlet and outlet dispensing cycle.
The pump uses micro-meter high precision machining technology to ensure its system’ s dispensing

aceuracy of 0.3% or better.

System Features:

- High efficiency. Up to 40mi/s.
- Pulse free. No pump jamming o leaking

- High pressure. Up to 2MPa

+ High precision. 0.5% or better.

+ Communication: PLC 1/0; RS232; Ethernet
- Drive: Step motor with closed loop control
+Intuitive and easy to use.

+ Option of explosion praof version

Typical Applications:
Lithium battery electrlyte injection
Pharmaceutical drug filing

Chemical fluid filing

Cosmetics fuid iling

Food and beverage addtions
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FSH-CF Series Constant Flow Metering Pump System

N-- - #00 (RS232) FSH-CF22-D FSH-CF30-D
E---FO(Enternet)
D- - - Bii#(Single channel) EiERE X . &L Fitting:
iston diamete Tubing Configuration:
- B&HEEZ30mm(Piston diamete B e R FsH-Q-012
arameter HAtguration
FSH-CF- - - SHRHR S (Controller model) 5 20-40 C

i g comector

RS Technical Parameters: -

sk (mm) FSH--08
Gutiet eting

BS Model FSH-CF22-D FSH-CF30-D

AR
B Plonger diameter 2 30 et g 1o
A
BARE Mosimom flow rte 30ml/s s0ml/s OuletubingIp.
R

EERE Accursey o
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BRIED Communication port 1/0, Ethernet/RS232 el el
LB ERABEL 5K
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Seppertins
Tubing material shll be Teflon material.
0 power 800w Length of inlet & outlet tubing should not exceed 3 meters

— " Outlet tubing’ s highest point should not exceed 1.5 meters above pump
RS Vacwum njecion e Height differénce between dispensing needle and pump should not exceed 1 meter,
Purn should be placed higher than flid ank. Height dfference <14

R
Powersupply voltage, frequency. AC100-240V , 50/60HZ




	封面
	目录
	1
	3
	5
	7
	9
	11
	13
	15
	17
	19
	21
	23
	25
	27
	29
	31
	33
	35
	37
	39
	41
	43

